Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

August 2022

Date Day Number of admissions
Aug. 1 Mon. 3, 836
Aug. 2 Tue. 2,721
Aug. 3 Wed. 4, 349
Aug. 4 Thu. 4,256
Aug. b Fri. D, 248
Aug. 6 Sat. 15, 260
Aug. 7 Sun. 9, 369
Aug. 8 Mon. 4,708
Aug. 9 Tue. 9, 420
Aug. 10 Wed. 4,818
Aug. 11 Thu. 4,403
Aug. 12 Fri. 9, 398
Aug. 13 Sat. 11, 211
Aug. 14 Sun. 10, 786
Aug. 15 Mon. 4,513
Aug. 16 Tue. 6, 311
Aug. 17 Wed. D, b98
Aug. 18 Thu. D, 837
Aug. 19 Fri. 7,014
Aug. 20 Sat. 12,075
Aug. 21 Sun. 11, 920
Aug. 22 Mon. 6, 431
Aug. 23 Tue. 7, 488
Aug. 24 Wed. 7, 684
Aug. 25 Thu. D, 819
Aug. 26 Fri. 8, 000
Aug. 27 Sat. 10, 706
Aug. 28 Sun. 9, 295
Aug. 29 Mon. 4, 552
Aug. 30 Tue. 1,284
Aug. 31 Wed. 6, 688

Total 212,998




